（Linear Low Pro Series）
RSL-Specsheet-2023-05-EN
Hazardous Location LED Luminaire
LLP
Linear Low Pro Series
The Linear Low Pro Series LED Luminaire is designed for installations  in hazardous area with presence of
flammable gases or combustible dusts as defined by ATEX / IECEx for  Zone 1/21 applications.
New generation is great for replacingof existing fluorescent lighting system and provide an incredible 100,000 (L70)

Hazardous Location LED Luminaire
RSL-Specsheet-2023-05-EN                                                             www.redskylighting.com                                                                                                       9
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
LLP
Fixture Wattage
Cable Entries
57K - 5700K
5K - 5000K
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
RD-Red
GN-Green
BU-Blue
AM-Amber
CCT
120-277- AC120-277V
Voltage
Lens
CP - Clear PC
DP - Diffuse PC
1A - Single Access
2A - Dual Access
Wiring
BLANK - Standard (Non Emergency)
EM6 - 6W 180mins
EM12 - 12W 90mins (Emergency Standard)
Battery
20 - 20W
40 - 40W *
60 - 60W
80 - 80W
100 - 100W
*please speficy if single or double Lens
Rating
X1 - Zone1, 21
M20 - 4 X M20 X 1.5 (Standard)
M25 - 4 X M25 X 1.5
N12 - 4 X NPT 1/2
N34 - 4 X NPT 3/4
LLP
Lens Wiring
CP 1ALLP X1
RatingCCT
5K